BLACK STAR

SLPOREFOORSES
Boarding Price List

Board starts at................ $725.00 Per Month
A barn board is............... $1575.00 Per month

Due on the 1%, late after the 3rd
10% Per Week Late Fee

Stallions may be charged a premium rate.

Upgraded Stalls of 12 X 24

Boarding Barn
.............. Additional $200.00 Per Month

*Black Star does not pro-rate board.

Fans ..ccooveveeeeieieeeiieee $20.00 Per Fan Per Mo.

Full Training (in addition to Board) Includes
grooming and an average
of 4 days training per week ................ $850.00

Private turnout and semi-private turnout is
available. See Jackie for rates.

Prices effective September 19, 2015
Prices for Black Star are subject to change without notice.
We reserve the right not to do business with anyone we deem uncooperative.

Specialty Services List

Hand Walking (per trip).......cccccoeenae $10.00
Grooming (brushed, feet cleaned) ........ $20.00
Tackcleaning...............cooooiiinil, $35.00
Bathing.........cooooviviiiiieces $25.00
Mane Pull.........cccovviviiiiiceceees $25.00
Clip Face Area (plus med charge if needed)

.......................................................... $20.00
Show Clip...oovciceiececcceeeeee, $25.00
Mane PUll.........cccoooviiviiiiiiicees $25.00
Body Clip....coooevieiceieeeeeee, $300.00
Braiding (ROSELLES) ......ccovvvervvriiiiine $35.00
Braiding (Small Hunter Style)............ $45.00
Hauling (per mile w/$50 min.) ............... $2.00
LUNGiNG...coviiiiiiiie e $20.00
Electrolytes (Aqua-Aide)........ $50.00 per Mo.
Riding by Lisa......ccccoccoevivieiiciinnnn, $100.00
Riding by Assistant..........c.cccccoviiinnne $50.00

Lessons

Dressage Lessons

With LiSa .cooveeieieeceeee e $100.00

With Assistant.........ccccveveeveneinennne, $75.00
Lesson Horse Charge..........cccccevevenennee. $25.00
FEI Lesson Horse Charge................... $75.00

If you need something that is not listed, please
see Jackie or Lisa. We will do our utmost to
accommodate you.

Jackie & Lisa Blackmon
631 Cullins Road
Rockwall, TX 75032-6028
Jackie Cell: (940) 367-7815

Show Fees
Shipping/Hauling (per mile).................... $1.50
*Upon availability of truck and trailer with a
$50.00 Minimum / Fuel surcharges may be
included if fuel is over $3.75 per gallon.

TrainerFee....................... $100.00 Per Day
Lesson Horse Show Fee........ccceenven.... $50.00
GrOOM et $35.00*

*Per Horse Per Day

Shared Expenses by Customers
Tack Stall; Feed Stall

Trainer Expenses

RV Expense

Hotel

Other

Other Fees

Return Check FEE.....oovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeen $30.00
Late FEE ..o 10% Per Week
Credit Card Use Fee..........coeeuue... Rate of 4.4%
RV or Trailer Electricity .......... $40.00 Per Day
Daystall...........coooiiiiis $45.00
Arena Haul-In Fee......oooooveeveeeieiiecnn, $25.00

*Haul-In fees are waved if lessoning with a team
member.
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